ETC
1 of 6
G E N E R A L  I N F O R M A T I O N
The Selador Series high power  Lustr is ideal for stage and studio
lighting as a key or fill light as well as stage washes. It produces
the subtle tinted colors that lighting designers love. It produces the
entire CCT range of white light and the subtly tinted colors that
lighting designers love. The x7 Color System  illuminates skin tones

SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS
LUSTR MODEL 11 21 42 63
Truss warmer •
Front light • •
Side light • •
Key light • •
Fill light • • •
Specials • •
Downlight • • • •
Backlight • • • •
Stagewash • • • •
Cyc light • • • •
O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N
Selador Lustr
MODEL DESCRIPTION
SELLU11 Selador Lustr 11 in (one cell)
SELLU21 Selador Lustr 22 in (two cell)
SELLU42 Selador Lustr 42 in (four cell)
SELLU63 Selador Lustr 63 in (six cell)
Note:   Units ship with mounting bolts, parallel-blade, U-ground (Edison) pigtail
(SPA-A) only. Power leads with alternate connectors and luminaire
mounting hardware must be ordered separately. All secondary lenses must
be ordered separately.

CURRENT
(A)
WATTS
Lustr 11  (Sellu11) 120 / 240 1.05 / 0.60 125W / 144W
Lustr 21  (Sellu21) 120 / 240 2.10 / 1.20 250W / 288W
Lustr 42  (Sellu42) 120 / 240 4.20 / 2.40 500W / 576W
Lustr 63  (Sellu63) 120 / 240 6.30 / 3.60 750W / 864W
A D D I T I O N A L  O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N
Continued from front page...
Selador Lustr Accessories
MODEL DESCRIPTION
SELLH(degree) 20°, 30°, 40°, 50°, or 80° Secondary lens –
horizontal spread   * See below
SELLV(degree) 20°, 30°, 40°, 50°, or 80° Secondary lens –
vertical spread   * See below
SELYOKE11 Yoke kit for 11 in unit with C-clamp and
hardware
SELYOKE21 Yoke kit for 21 in unit with C-clamp and
hardware
SELDYOKE11 Double yoke kit for 11 in unit with C-clamp and
hardware
SELDYOKE21 Double yoke kit for 21 in unit with C-clamp and
hardware
SELTRU Trunnion / floor stand kit (set of 2 with hardware)
MPARHBK Hanger bracket kit (set of 2 with C-clamps and
hardware)